Smorgon ARC Reference No. Height (mm) No per Std Pack
Bar Spacer Type B (For 6mm to 20mm bars)
BCPT20 20 200
BCPT25 25 100
BCPT30 30 100
BCPT35 35 100
BCPT40 40 100
BCPT45 45 100
BCPT50 50 100
BCBP60 60 100
BCPT65 65 100
BCPT70 70 100
BCPT75 75 100
BCPT80 80 100
BCBP85 85 100
BCPT90 90 100
BCPT00 100 100
BCPT110 110 50
BCPT120 120 50
BCPT125 125 50
BCPT130 130 50
BCPT140 140 50
BCPT150 150 50
BCPT160 160 50
BCPT170 170 50
BCBP180 180 25
BCPT190 190 25
BCPT200 200 25
BCPT210 210 25
BCPT220 220 25
BCBP230 230 25
BCPT240 240 25
BCPT250 250 25
BCPT260 260 25
BCPT280 280 20
BCPT300 300 20
BCPT320 320 10
BCPT340 340 10
BCBP360 360 10
Metal Bases
Smorgon ARC Reference
No.
For Uses With
Sizes
Nominal Dimensions Diameter
(mm)
No. per Std
Pack
BASE152 20 mm - 140 mm 152 100
BASE224 150 mm - 220 mm 224 50